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htg-lot <lothar.seveke@historische-tauchergesellschaft.de> 10 januari 2022 14:47
Svara: lothar.seveke@historische-tauchergesellschaft.de
Till: l.seveke@gmx.de

Dear friends, 
the journal TauchHistorie of the German Historical Diving Society is now published twice a 
year since 2013 with about 80 pages and mostly 10 specialized articles on many fields of 
diving history.  
We have found much appreciation for the quality of the articles, but foreign friends 
regret that the contents are not accessible to them due to the German language. This could 
be solved by anyone today with a lot of effort, but many lack the time and PC skills to do 
so. 
Therefore, we let a trial balloon go up for issue 16 and offer it in English as a PDF. If 
there is a lot of interest in accepting it, we would gradually translate older issues as 
well, and of course the new issues. 
The PDF for use by one person costs 7 euros (1 piece per HDS free) and comes with a 
personal password. 
Sharing it with other readers or putting it online is not allowed. 
Payment is preferably via Paypal, delivery then via weTransfer. 
If you want to have the subscription for this, please send me an email to ls@htg-th.eu . 
The subscription can be cancelled by email after each issue. 
The content of the 16 issues you'll find here 
https://www.tauchhistorie.eu/th-nach-heften.pdf  

Best regards, 
Lothar Seveke, Editorial Office 
--  
https://tauchhistorie.eu   
https://htg.tauchhistorie.eu  
www.altes.tauchen.seveke.de  

Birgitta Forsén <birgittagforsen@gmail.com> 10 januari 2022 17:02
Till: Bohlin Hans <gosub70@gmail.com>, Forsén Birgitta <birgittagforsen@gmail.com>, Forsén Kent
<kforsen@telia.com>, Gustafsson Lars <lars.gustafsson@interspiro.com>, Jangvik Tomas <tomas.jangvik@gmail.com>,
Johansson Åke <ake.johansson@electro.se>, Leander Monika <monikaleander@hotmail.com>, Lennholm Berndt
<berndt.lennholm@gmail.com>, Quispe Aleksi <aleksi.qv@hotmail.com>, Von Arbin Staffan <staffan.arbin@gmail.com>,
Waldau Magnus <magnus.waldau@gmail.com>, Westenberg Bert <westenbergbert@gmail.com>, Örnhagen Hans
<hans@ornhagen.se>

Hej!
För säkerhets skull vidarebefordrar. jag detta erbjudande från tyska föreningen..
Hälsningar
Birgitta
[Citerad text är dold]
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